A. McPherson Page 1 12/2/2025
Mission City Container
Product Catalog
As of December 2, 2025
How to Order
Die Cut Boxes
Phone RSC Boxes
San Antonio 210-225-8732 Sheets & Edge/Corner Protectors
Toll Free 1-800-SEE-A-BOX Tape & Tape Dispensers
Singleface, Paper, & Packing Supplies
Online Packing Peanuts, Bubble, & Foam
www.SeeABox.com Strapping Tools & Accessories
Plastic Bags & Sealers
Fax Bubble Bags, Lined Mailers, Poly Mailers
210-226-6968 Staplers, Staples, & Accessories
Stretch Wrap, Tools, Knives,Blades, Gel Bags
Table of Contents
San Antonio's Locally Owned Box Manufacturer.
All Prices subject to change.  Mission City Container makes no warranty of any kind, whatsoever, express or implied.  Any implied warranty of merchantability of fitness for a particular purpose
is hereby disclaimed.  Mission City Container shall not be liable for any consequential damages, loss or expenses that arise from the use of or the inability to use goods contained herein for any
purpose whatsoever.
1810 South Laredo Street
San Antonio, TX 78207
For up-to-date pricing go to www.SeeABox.com All prices current as of Dec. 2, 2025 Page 1 of 12
A. McPherson Page 2 12/2/2025
Stock # Size (L x W x H) QTY/BNDL Notes BNDL PRICE LESS PRICE
105505 6 1/2" x 5 3/16" x 1 11/16" 100 Plasma Box; Plain E-Flute $1.05 $1.12
105500 6 1/2" x 5 3/16" x 1 11/16" 100 Plasma Box; Printed E-Flute $1.05 bdl only
105506 9 1/4" x 5" x 1 3/8" 100 Plasma Box with Window $1.27 bdl only
105507 6 1/2" x 5 3/16" x 1 11/16" 100 Plasma Box with Window $1.25 bdl only
105508 4" x 4" x 3 1/4" 100 White, with 4 cell chipboard insert $153.00 bdl only
Stock # Size (L x W x H) QTY/BNDL Notes BNDL PRICE LESS PRICE
200001 2 1/2" x2 1/2" x15" 100 200EFK $1.05 $1.25
200005 3" x 2" x 5" 50 White $0.78 $0.85
200011 3 3/4" x 3 3/4" x 21 1/8" 50 White $2.00 $2.18
200004 4" x 2" x 2" 100 E-Flute White $0.62 $0.70
200007 4" x 4" x 4" 50 White $0.88 $0.99
200003 4 5/8" x 4 5/8" x 1 1/2" 100 E-Flute White $1.03 $1.14
200012 5 3/4" x 4 1/4" x 1 1/2" 50 White $1.35 $1.46
104494 5 5/8" x 5 5/8" x 6 1/4" 50 $0.63
200017 4" x 4" x 31/4" 50 White $0.75 $0.83
200016 6" x 4" x 4" 50 White $0.86 $0.96
200020 7" x 2  5/8" x 2 7/16" 50 Eyeglass White $0.78 $0.93
200026 7" x 4 3/8" x 3 1/2" 50 White $1.25 $1.39
200013 9" x 6" x 2 1/2" 50 White $1.99 $2.17
200015 5 1/4" x 5 5/8" x 5 5/8" O/D 6x6x6 $1.06
200039 10 1/4" x 5 3/4" x 3" 50 White 3 Jar Salsa w/ Insert $2.27 $2.48
200002 11 1/2" x 7" x 2" 50 Kraft $1.58 $1.79
200040 11 1/2" x 9" x 2 1/8" 50 White $1.41 $1.58
200043 11 1/2" x 9" x 4" 50 White $2.26 $2.46
200045 12" x 5 3/4" x 3 3/4" 50 White $2.17 $2.38
200046 14 1/2 x 12 x 3 1/2 25 White $2.87 $3.19
200050 15" x 10 3/4" x 3 3/4" 25 White $2.20 $2.42
200060 17" x 13" x 4 1/2" 25 Boot w/ Handle White $4.54 $4.95
200070 19" x 14 3/4" x 3" 25 $2.69 $2.98
Stock # Size (W x L x H*) *Outside Dimension QTY/BNDL Notes BNDL PRICE LESS PRICE
200186 2" BIN BOX (2 1/4" x 12" x 4 1/2") 50 White $1.14 $1.26
200188 4" BIN BOX (4 1/4" x 12" x 4") 50 White $1.26 $1.41
200190 6" BIN BOX (6 1/4" x 12" x 4") 50 White $1.79 $1.95